INDEX OF SHEETS, HIGHWAY STANDARDS, AND GENERAL NOTES
INDEX OF SHEETS
HIGHWAY STANDARDS
DISTRICT ONE DETAILS
DESCRIPTIONSHEET NO.
STANDARD NO.
GENERAL NOTES
COMMITTMENTS:

pearces
Delta 1
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
80% FED 80% FED 100%
20% STATE 20% STATE LOCAL
CODE
TOTAL
CODE
ITEM UNIT ROADWAY BOX CULVERT UTILITY ITEM
NO.
QUANTITY
NO.
0004 0010 0043
55101100 STORM SEWER REMOVAL 21" FOOT 27 27 63000001 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A, 6 FOOT POSTS
55101400 STORM SEWER REMOVAL 30" FOOT 9 9 63000003 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A, 9 FOOT POSTS
55101800 STORM SEWER REMOVAL 42" FOOT 73 73 63000030 STRONG POST GUARDRAIL ATTACHED TO CULVERT
56107400 REMOVE AND RELOCATE WATER MAIN 12" FOOT 39 39 63100167 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) TANGENT
60200305 CATCH BASINS, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 3 FRAME AND GRATE EACH 1 1 63200310 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL
60218400 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID EACH 1 1 * 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL
60221100 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 5'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID EACH 2 2 * 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS
60223800 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 6'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID EACH 1 1 * 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION PLAN
60223810 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 6'-DIAMETER, TYPE 3 FRAME, CLOSED LID EACH 1 1 * 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION REPORT
60235700 INLETS, TYPE A, TYPE 3 FRAME AND GRATE EACH 4 4 * 66901005 ENGINEERED BARRIER
60500040 REMOVING MANHOLES EACH 3 3 * 66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING
60500050 REMOVING CATCH BASINS EACH 1 1 67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A
60500060 REMOVING INLETS EACH 2 2 67100100 MOBILIZATION
60605000 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24 FOOT 890 890 70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
* SPECIAL TY ITEM
USER NAME = nrank1n DESIGNED JKP REV[SED
IL ROUTE 1 OVER DEER CREEK
I�!��!��
DRAWN □MW REV[SED STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 '/1n. CHECKED SPF REV[SED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLOT DATE - 10/18/2021 DATE 10/15/2021 REV[SED SCALE : I SHEET 3 OF 4 SHEETS! STA.
TOTAL
UNIT
QUANTITY
FOOT 125
FOOT 112.5
FOOT 50
EACH 4
FOOT 245
CU YD 675
EACH 4
LSUM 1
LSUM 1
SQ YD 125
:::AL DA 10
AL MC 12
L SUM 1
:::AL DA 28
TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
80% FED
20% STATE
ROADWAY
0004
125
112.5
50
4
245
675
4
1
1
125
10
12
1
28
�¢ti
s16 I
80% FED
20% STATE
BOX CULVERT
0010
SECT[ON
!OWB-B
100%
LOCAL
UTILITY
0043
couN1Y IJ�r!A�l
s��ET
W[LL I 39 I
CONTRACT NO. 62D49
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
59100100 GEOCOMPOSITE WALL DRAIN SQ YD 121 121
pearces
Asterisk
pearces
Asterisk
pearces
Asterisk
pearces
Asterisk
pearces
Urbane
pearces
Urbane
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 1/3/2022
CODE
TOTAL
NO. ITEM UNIT
QUANTITY
* 72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 SQ FT 31
* 72400100 REMOVE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE A EACH 5
72501000 TERMINAL MARKER - DIRECT APPLIED EACH 4
* 72800100 TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT FOOT 66
* 78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SQ FT 69
* 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 800
* 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 361

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' I 1n. CHECKED SPF REV[SED
PLOT DATE = 10/18/2021 DATE 10/15/2021 REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
80% FED 80% FED 100%
20% STATE 20% STATE LOCAL
CODE ITEM ROADWAY BOX CULVERT UTILITY NO.
0004 0010 0043
31 zoo 13798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT
5 Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
4
Z0064600 SELECTIVE CLEARING
66
* Z0073510 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL TIMING
69
Z0076600 TRAINEES
800
* CONTROLLED STIFFNESS COLUMN GROUND IMPROVEMENT
361
27
27
285
1
178.8
81
1
IL ROUTE 1 OVER DEER CREEK
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: I SHEET 4 OF 4 SHEETS! STA.
UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITY
L SUM 1
SQ FT 55
ACRE 0.11
EACH 3
HOURS
L SUM 1
TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
80% FED
20% STATE
ROADWAY
0004
1
55
0.11
3
�ftl
s16 I
80% FED
20% STATE
BOX CULVERT
0010
1
SECT[ON
!OWB-B
100%
LOCAL
UTILITY
0043
COUN1Y
W[LL
IJ�lA�I
s��ET
I 39 I 6
CONTRACT NO. 62D49
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
X0328012
500 500
Z0076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 500 500
196.1 196.1
STORM  SEWER (WATER MAIN REQUIREMENT) 36 INCH FOOT 24 24 Z0056622
STORM  SEWER (WATER MAIN REQUIREMENT) 24 INCH FOOT 30 30 Z0056616
STORM  SEWER (WATER MAIN REQUIREMENT) 18 INCH FOOT 25 25 Z0056612
pearces
Rectangle
pearces
Urbane
pearces
Urbane
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Circle /
pearces
Circle /
pearces
Circle /
pearces
Typewritten Text
0042
pearces
Line
pearces
Line
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 1/5/2022
pearces
Polygon